Extras
Extra Chicken Sandwich
Extra Chicken Finger
Extra Cane's Sauce
Extra Crinkle-Cut Fries
Extra Texas Toast
Extra Coleslaw
1 Gallon Jug Tea
1 Gallon Sweet Tea
1 Gallon Jug Lemonade

$8.47
$1.92
$0.41
$2.64
$1.43
$1.43
$7.41
$7.41
$11.54

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Cane's Chicken Fingers-HR

Combos
The Box Combo
4 Chicken Fingers, Crinkle-Cut
Fries, 1 Cane's Sauce, Texas Toast,
Coleslaw, Regular Drink (22 0z.)

$12.39

The 3 Finger Combo $10.48
3 Chicken Fingers, Crinkle-Cut
Fries, Cane's Sauce, Texas Toast,
Regular Drink (22 0z)
The Caniac Combo $17.69

6 Chicken Fingers, Crinkle-Cut
Fries, 2 Cane's Sauces, Texas Toast,
Coleslaw, Large Drink (32 0z)
The Sandwich Combo $10.91
3 Chicken Fingers on a Kaiser Roll,
Cane's Sauce, Lettuce, Crinkle-Cut
Fries, Regular Drink (22 0z)
The Kids Combo $7.09
2 Chicken Fingers, Crinkle-Cut
Fries, 1 Cane's Sauce, Kids Drink.

page 1

Please allow 24 hour notice

Tor Tallgates!
Tailgates

25 Chicken Fingers-Tailgate. $44.51
50 Chicken Fingers-Tailgate  $83.73
75 Chicken Fingers-Tailgate $125.07
100 Chicken FIngers-Tailgate $155.81
200 Chicken Fingers-Tailgate $298.90
300 Chicken Fingers-Tailgate $441.99

Highlands Ranch




