

303-775-0611

http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Cane's Chicken Fingers-HR

<u>Extras</u>	
Extra Chicken Sandwich	\$8.47
Extra Chicken Finger	\$1.92
Extra Cane's Sauce	\$0.41
Extra Crinkle-Cut Fries	\$2.64
Extra Texas Toast	\$1.43
Extra Coleslaw	\$1.43
1 Gallon Jug Tea	\$7.41
1 Gallon Sweet Tea	\$7.41
1 Gallon Jug Lemonade	\$11.54

<u>Combos</u>		
The Box Combo	\$12.39	
4 Chicken Fingers, Crinkle-Cut		
Fries, 1 Cane's Sauce, Texas Toast	,	
Coleslaw, Regular Drink (22 oz.)		
The 3 Finger Combo	\$10.48	
3 Chicken Fingers, Crinkle-Cut		
Fries, Cane's Sauce, Texas Toast,		
Regular Drink (22 oz)		
The Caniac Combo	\$17.69	
6 Chicken Fingers, Crinkle-Cut		
Fries, 2 Cane's Sauces, Texas Toas	st,	
Coleslaw, Large Drink (32 oz)		
The Sandwich Combo	\$10.91	
3 Chicken Fingers on a Kaiser Ro	II,	
Cane's Sauce, Lettuce, Crinkle-Cut		
Fries, Regular Drink (22 oz)		
The Kids Combo	\$7.09	

2 Chicken Fingers, Crinkle-Cut Fries, 1 Cane's Sauce, Kids Drink.

Please allow 24 hour notice for Tailgates!

Tailgates25 Chicken Fingers-Tailgate. \$44.51 50 Chicken Fingers-Tailgate \$83.73 75 Chicken Fingers-Tailgate \$125.07

100 Chicken Fingers-Tailgate \$155.81 200 Chicken Fingers-Tailgate \$298.90 300 Chicken Fingers-Tailgate \$441.99

Highlands Ranch